
Shoup Park 0.1 0.0 10 0 Start!

L University Ave 0.1 0.1 0 10

L Burke Rd 0.1 0.2 0 10

R Old Altos Rd 0.1 0.3 20 10

R W Fremont Rd 2.0 0.4 70 30

L Arastradero Rd 1.4 2.4 200 100

L Page Mill Rd 0.2 3.8 10 300 1-block zig.

R Arastradero Rd 2.0 4.0 230 310 Restroom, water at Arastradero OSP if needed.

L Alpine Rd 1.1 6.0 190 540

R Portola Rd 3.4 7.1 30 730 Water at corner in Triangle Park if needed.

L Portola Rd 0.2 10.5 0 760 Do not continue straight onto Sand Hill Rd.

L Portola Rd 0.6 10.7 90 760 Bear left.  Don't go right onto Mountain Home Rd.

R Woodside Rd (Hwy 84) 1.1 11.3 70 850

L Tripp Rd 0.8 12.4 0 920 Regroup, water at Woodside Store historic site.

R Kings Mountain Rd 0.4 13.2 0 920

L Manuella Ave 0.4 13.6 30 920

L Albion Ave 0.5 14.0 40 950

R Olive Hill Ln 0.4 14.5 10 990

L Cañada Rd 0.6 14.9 40 1,000

R Godetia Dr 0.5 15.5 150 1,040

L Jefferson Ave 0.4 16.0 0 1,190

R Cañada Rd 1.7 16.4 50 1,190

R Edgewood Rd 1.7 18.1 120 1,240

R Cordilleros Rd 0.0 19.8 0 1,360 For just one very short block.

R Lakeview Way 2.3 19.8 410 1,360 Follow signs through many twists and turns.

L Jefferson Ave 0.2 22.1 0 1,770 Actually more straight than left.

R Emerald Hill Rd 0.4 22.3 0 1,770

L Farm Hill Blvd 0.5 22.7 50 1,770

R McGarvey Ave 0.1 23.2 0 1,820

R Fernside St 1.1 23.3 10 1,820 Slow down!  It's easy to miss this turn.

S Alameda de Las Pulgas 2.6 24.4 80 1,830 Lunch opportunities if desired.

S Santa Cruz Ave 0.4 27.0 10 1,910

L Junipero Serra Blvd 5.4 27.4 170 1,920 Becomes Foothill Expwy.  Follow it back to Los Altos.

R Main St 0.0 32.8 0 2,090 Short zig.

L University Ave 0.1 32.8 10 2,090

R Shoup Park 0.1 32.9 0 2,100 Done!

SRP  29-May-2007R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross
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